
-1Ergebnisse  Altersklassenmeisterschaft o 35 am 9.1.2011 in Fraureuth

Mix 0 35
1. Peggy Weck/ Enrico Wunderlich VSG Westsachsen/ SG Meerane 02
2. Antje Hilpert/ Denis Schindler BCSN/ SV Annaberg
3. Elke Gebhardt/ Thomas Flechsig BCSN/ VSG Westsachsen

Mix 040
1. Conni Sterzel/ Mario Kerl SV Annaberg/ BCSN
2. Sandy Bauer/ Harald Frischmann TSV Niederwürschnitz
3. Andrea Blietz/  Bernd Voigt BCSN

Mix 045
1. Ute Baldauf/ Heinz Fickert SV Marienberg/ SV Annaberg
2. Gisela Dörfel/ Uwe Herold VSG Westsachsen Fraureuth
3. Inge Blauhut/ Dietmar Stein SG Meerane 02

Mix 050
1. Ulla Walther/ Frank Dietel BCSN/ SG Meerane o2
2. Ute Brandt/ Wolfgang Pasler TSV Niederwürschnitz
3. Angela Heinz/ Michael Rübner VSG Westsachsen/ SG Meerane

Mix 055 - 065
1. Karin Anger/ Klaus-Dieter Welzel FC Erzgebirge Aue
2. Christa Schendel/ Fritz Popp SG Meerane 02
3. Heidi Degen/ Reinhard Köhl EW Zwickau/ BCSN

Herreneinzel 035
1. Enrico Wunderlich SG Meerane 02
2. Mario Scheithauer TSV Niederwürschnitz
3. Frank Dietel SG Meerane 02

HE 040
1. Frank Weilbach BCSN
2. Mario Kerl BCSN
3. Sören Sonnemann SV Annaberg

HE 045
1. Danilo Anders SV Annaberg
2. Steffen Gutte VSG Westsachsen Fraureuth

HE 0 50/55
1. Wolfgang Pasler TSV Niederwürschnitz
2. Klaus- Dieter Welzel FC Erzgebirge Aue
3. Michael Rübner SG Meerane 02

HE 060
1. Joachim Gerhardt SG Meerane 02
2. Reinhardt Köhl BCSN

HE 065
1. Fritz Popp SG Meerane 02
2. Peter Hertel 1. BC Adorf
3. Günter Schuster VSG Westsachsen

HE 070
1. Walter Kapferer SG Meerane 02
2. Dieter Schuppan 1. FC Erzgebirge Aue
3. Gottfried Neef 1. FC Erzgebirge Aue
Dameneinzel 035/40



1. Conni Sterzel SV Annaberg
2. Katrin Neukirchner SV Annaberg
3. Peggy Weck VSG Westsachsen Fraureuth

DE 045/50
1. Angela Heinz VSG Westsachsen Fraureuth
2. Heike Fischer BCSN
3. Inge Blauhut SG Meerane 02

DE 065
1. Christa Schendel SG Meerane 02

Herrendoppel 035
1. Mario Scheithauer/ Dirk Schulze TSV Niederwürschnitz
2. Lutz Stegert/ Frank Dietel SG Meerane 02
3. Enrico Wunderlich/ Dietmar Stein SG Meerane 02

HD 040
1. Mario Kerl/  Frank Weilbach BCSN
2. Sören Sonnemann/ Danilo Anders SV Annaberg
3.Bernd Voigt/ Klaus Ebert BCSN

HD 045
1. Uwe Herold/ Heinz Fickert VSG Westsachsen/ SV Annaberg
2. Andreas Junge/ Steffen Gutte VSG Westsachsen Fraureuth

HD 050/55
1. Wolfgang Pasler/ Harald Frischmann TSV Niederwürschnitz
2. Jürgen Schlötke/ Klaus-Dieter Welzel BCSN/ FC Erzg. Aue

HD 060
1. Fritz Popp/ Joachim Gerhardt SG Meerane 02
2. Reinhard Köhl/ Klaus Weber BCSN/ Hohenst.-Ernstthal

HD 065/70
1. Günter Schuster/ Walter Kapferer VSG Westsachsen/ SG Meerane 02
2. Peter Hertel/ Peter Bonesky 1. BC Adorf
3. Gottfried Neef/ Dieter/ Schuppan FC Erzgebirge Aue

Damendoppel 0 35
1. Antje Hilpert/ Katrin Neukirchner BCSN/ BV Annaberg
2. Elke Gebhardt/ Peggy Weck BCSN/ VSG Westsachsen

DD 040/45
1. Conni Sterzel/ Ute Baldauf BV Annaberg/ BV Marienberg
2. Andrea Blietz/ Silke Weber BCSN
3. Heike Fischer/  Angela Heinz BCSN/ VSG Westsachsen

DD 050 - 060
1. Inge Blauhut/ Christa Schendel SG Meerane 02
2. Ulla Walther/ Monika Rebentisch BCSN/ BV Annaberg
3. Gisela Dörfel/ Heidi Degen VSG Westsachsen/ EW Zwickau


